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Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

23800 Distributions Received ($536.22) ($1,527.76) (64.9)% Ready for Review

23900 Dividends Received ($295.00) ($960.30) (69.28)% Ready for Review

24200 Contributions ($7,600.06) ($8,058.13) (5.68)% N/A - Not Applicable

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
($10,267.91) ($9,201.24) 11.59% N/A - Not Applicable

25000 Interest Received ($1,236.10) ($1,681.45) (26.49)% Ready for Review

26500 Other Investment Income ($5.00) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

30100 Accountancy Fees $1,920.00 $3,095.00 (37.96)% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $518.00 (50)% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $374.00 $715.00 (47.69)% Ready for Review

30800 ASIC Fees $374.00 $311.00 20.26% Ready for Review

46000 Benefits Paid/Transfers Out $4,500.00 100% Ready for Review

48500 Income Tax Expense $1,813.94 ($453.43) (500.05)% Ready for Review

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $10,694.35 $17,248.31 (38)% N/A - Not Applicable

50000 Members ($233,094.99) ($222,400.64) 4.81% N/A - Not Applicable

60400 Bank Accounts $145,127.51 $208,762.21 (30.48)% Ready for Review

61800 Distributions Receivable $99.42 100% Ready for Review

68000 Sundry Debtors 0% N/A - Not Applicable

Lead Schedule

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

74700
Managed Investments 

(Australian)
$67,599.00 100% Ready for Review

77600
Shares in Listed Companies 

(Australian)
$16,365.00 $10,995.00 48.84% Ready for Review

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$5,810.06 $8,149.43 (28.71)% Ready for Review

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($1,906.00) ($5,506.00) (65.38)% Ready for Review

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Not Started

C Other Documents Ready for Review

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

 Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Supporting Documents
Distribution Reconciliation Report Report

Distributions Received.pdf VAS.AX

Vanguard Annual Tax Statement.pdf VAS.AX

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($536.22) ($1,527.76)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf ($536.22) ($1,527.76) (64.9)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

23800 - Distributions Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

VAS.AX   Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

17/01/2020 115.41 0.00S

20/04/2020 321.39 0.00S

30/06/2020 99.42 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 714.97 158.90 97.78 362.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,372.200.00I

536.22 714.97 158.90 97.78 362.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,372.200.00

Net Cash Distribution: 536.22

714.97 158.90 362.68 0.000.00 0.000.00 35.570.0097.78 1,372.200.00 2.30536.22 0.00



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 536.22 714.97 158.90 97.78 362.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,372.200.00

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 714.97 158.90 97.78 362.68 1,334.33

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

0.00

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

971.65

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.









The following tax return items are valid for Australian resident individual unitholders only.
PART A – SUMMARY OF 2020 TAX RETURN (SUPPLEMENTARY SECTION) ITEMS
Item Tax Return Label Amount
Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions 13U
Other deductions relating to non-primary production income 13Y
Franked distributions from trusts 13C
Share of franking credits from franked dividends 13Q
Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld 13R
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts  13A
Share of credit for tax paid by trustee 13S
Net capital gain 18A
Total current year capital gains 18H
Assessable foreign source income 20E
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand company 20F
Other net foreign source income 20M
Foreign income tax offset 20O
PART B – COMPONENTS OF ATTRIBUTION
Item Cash Distribution Tax Paid/Offsets Attribution
Australian Income
Unfranked distributions
Unfranked CFI distributions
Interest - subject to non resident WHT
Interest - not subject to non resident WHT
Other income
Non primary production income

Franked distributions

Capital Gains
Discounted capital gains TAP
Discounted capital gains NTAP
Capital gains – other method TAP
Capital gains – other method NTAP
Net capital gain
AMIT CGT gross up amount
Other capital gains distribution
Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income
Assessable foreign source income

Other Non-assessable Amounts
Non-assessable non-exempt amount
Net exempt income
Other non-attributable amounts
Gross Amount
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (Reduce cost base)
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (Increase cost base)
Less TFN amounts withheld
Less non-resident withholding tax
- Interest / dividend amounts withheld
- Fund payment amounts withheld
Less other expenses
Net Cash Distribution

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES

Contact Us:

 Online:

www-au.computershare.com/Investor/Contact

 By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300 757 905
(international) +61 3 9415 4813

26
42

91
_0

1_
V1

HIN WITHHELD

T 062732 037 VAS

1301012130121220011202311222330031313
ANGELASHA PTY LTD
<TSIRIGO SUPER FUND A/C>
37 SOMERSET RD
KEDRON QLD 4031

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST MEMBER ANNUAL TAX STATEMENT FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

$250.72
$0.00

$1,099.13
$362.68
$471.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$32.21
$0.00

$32.21
$2.30

$26.45
$132.45
$15.72
$0.01

$82.05
$256.68

$19.37
$134.66
$15.17
$0.01

$81.51
$250.72

$714.97 $362.68 $1,099.13

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

 
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
 

$0.00

$35.57 $2.30 $32.21

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,007.22
 
 

$471.00
 

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$536.22

$0.00
 
 

$1,382.06
$0.00
$9.86

If you are a complying Superannuation Fund, your net capital gain is $0.00
If you are a company or a non complying Superannuation Fund, your net capital gain is $0.00

197COST_AU_7/062732/213807



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of all dividend statements

 Attach copy of Dividend Reconciliation Report

 Attach copy of Investment Income Comparison Report

Supporting Documents
Investment Income Comparison Report Report

Dividend Reconciliation Report Report

Dividends Received.pdf SOL.AX

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($295.00) ($960.30)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. ($960.30) 100%

SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited ($295.00) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

23900 - Dividends Received

2020 Financial Year



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

SOL.AX   Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

09/12/2019 170.00 0.00 170.00 72.86

14/05/2020 125.00 0.00 125.00 53.57

295.00 0.00 295.00 126.43

0.00 295.00 126.43295.00

TOTAL 0.00 295.00 126.43295.00

Tax Return Reconciliation

Unfranked

Franked Dividends

Franking Credits

Totals

K

126.43

0.00

295.00

Tax Return Label

J

L



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

15/11/201972.86SOL.AX
Washington H Soul Pattinson &
Company Limited

170.000.3400 72.86500.00170.00 09/12/201909/12/2019 500.00

22/04/202053.57SOL.AX
Washington H Soul Pattinson &
Company Limited

125.000.2500 53.57500.00125.00 14/05/202014/05/2020 500.00

126.43295.000.5900126.43295.00

Managed Investments (Australian)

02/01/2020VAS.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

216.410.7214 62.80300.00216.41 17/01/202017/01/2020 300.00

01/04/2020VAS.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

605.390.6727 202.09900.00605.39 20/04/202020/04/2020 900.00

362.68VAS.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

185.4230/06/2020

01/07/2020VAS.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

185.420.2060 41.53900.0016/07/2020 900.00

306.421,007.221.6000362.681,007.22

1,302.22 489.11 2.1900 1,302.22 432.85

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.







Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

SuperStream Contribution Data Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($7,600.06) ($8,058.13)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PATANG00001A
(Contributions) Patrick, Angelo - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($7,600.06) ($7,344.38) 3.48%

PATNAT00001A
(Contributions) Patrick, Natasha - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($713.75) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2020 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Patrick, Angelo Provided 46 7,600.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.06152,187.22

Patrick, Natasha Provided 34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070,213.42

All Members 7,600.06 0.00 0.00 7,600.060.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Patrick, Angelo Concessional 7,600.06 42,655.62 35,055.56 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Patrick, Natasha Concessional 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

26,650.02 6,905.79 18,859.63 23,650.02 7,344.38 7,600.06

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,655.62 17,399.94

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 17,655.62

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 42,655.62

0.00 0.00 0.00 115,509.80 138,941.94 152,187.22

35,055.56Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Patrick, Angelo

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Patrick, Angelo 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Patrick, Natasha 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A5,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 876.96 1,425.05 24,799.39 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 43,892.52 66,210.39 70,213.42

50,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Patrick, Natasha

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Patrick, Angelo
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

direct credit ATO03/08/2019 2,046.17Employer

05/08/2019 Employer 2,046.17CERIGO
INVESTMENTS
PTY LTD

direct credit ATO31/10/2019 Employer 1,753.86CERIGO
INVESTMENTS
PTY LTD

1,753.86Employer

Direct Credit ATO05/02/2020 Employer 2,046.17CERIGO
INVESTMENTS
PTY LTD

2,046.17Employer

Direct Credit 012721
ATO
ATO0080000122033
07

12/05/2020 Employer 1,753.86CERIGO
INVESTMENTS
PTY LTD

1,753.86Employer

Total - Patrick, Angelo 0.00 0.007,600.067,600.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 7,600.06 0.00 0.00 0.00





Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

Patrick, Angelo

05/08/2019 2,046.17ATO005000010890816 CERIGO
INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,046.1701/04/2019 - 30/06/2019

31/10/2019 1,753.86ATO002000011792174 CERIGO
INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,753.8601/07/2019 - 30/09/2019

05/02/2020 2,046.17ATO001100011523227 CERIGO
INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,046.1701/10/2019 - 31/12/2019

12/05/2020 1,753.86ATO008000012203307 CERIGO
INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,753.8601/01/2020 - 31/03/2020

7,600.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.06

7,600.06 0.00 7,600.060.00 0.000.00

*Data last updated: 25/07/2021



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Market Movement Report

Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Realised Capital Gain Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($10,267.91) ($9,201.24)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($10,267.91) ($9,201.24) 11.59%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

25/03/2020 Purchase 5,127.07 0.00 0.00 5,127.07 0.00 0.000.00600.00
26/03/2020 Disposal (5,127.07) 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,178.05 1,050.985,127.07(600.00)

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,178.05 5,127.07 1,050.980.00

APT.AX - Afterpay Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
19/08/2019 Purchase 45,129.55 0.00 0.00 45,129.55 0.00 0.000.00600.00
10/09/2019 Disposal (45,129.55) 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,684.72 2,555.1745,129.55(600.00)
07/10/2019 Purchase 23,306.15 0.00 0.00 23,306.15 0.00 0.000.00300.00
20/12/2019 Disposal (23,306.15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,585.05 1,278.9023,306.15(300.00)
17/03/2020 Purchase 18,566.95 0.00 0.00 18,566.95 0.00 0.000.00300.00
19/03/2020 Disposal (18,566.95) 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,070.05 1,503.1018,566.95(300.00)
25/03/2020 Purchase 16,961.95 0.00 0.00 16,961.95 0.00 0.000.00300.00
27/03/2020 Disposal (16,961.95) 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,570.05 1,608.1016,961.95(300.00)
13/05/2020 Purchase 12,071.72 0.00 0.00 12,071.72 0.00 0.000.00200.00
09/06/2020 Disposal (12,071.72) 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,550.05 1,478.3312,071.72(200.00)

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,459.92 116,036.32 8,423.600.00

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

13/05/2020 Purchase 8,959.95 0.00 0.00 8,959.95 0.00 0.000.003,000.00
28/05/2020 Disposal (8,959.95) 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,410.05 1,450.108,959.95(3,000.00)

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,410.05 8,959.95 1,450.100.00

OSH1 - OIL SEARCH LIMITED - 10 TOEA ORDINARY FULLY PAID

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,995.00 0.00 0.000.00500.00
17/03/2020 Purchase 8,923.23 0.00 0.00 19,918.23 0.00 0.000.00500.00
19/03/2020 Disposal (12,079.95) 0.00 0.00 7,838.28 10,470.05 (1,609.90)12,079.95(500.00)
19/03/2020 Writeback 0.00 542.48 0.00 8,380.76 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (425.00) 0.00 7,955.76 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 470.00 0.00 8,425.76 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 160.00 0.00 8,585.76 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 1,179.24 0.00 9,765.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 500.00 (3,156.72) 1,926.72 9,765.00 10,470.05 12,079.95 (1,609.90)0.00

SOL.AX - Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
09/12/2019 Purchase 25,497.56 0.00 0.00 25,497.56 0.00 0.000.00300.00
18/02/2020 Disposal (25,497.56) 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,991.57 1,494.0125,497.56(300.00)
06/03/2020 Purchase 24,350.95 0.00 0.00 24,350.95 0.00 0.000.00300.00
11/03/2020 Purchase 22,589.95 0.00 0.00 46,940.90 0.00 0.000.00300.00
17/03/2020 Purchase 19,705.75 0.00 0.00 66,646.65 0.00 0.000.00300.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 6,156.00 0.00 72,802.65 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 4,419.00 0.00 77,221.65 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 675.00 0.00 77,896.65 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (10,297.65) 0.00 67,599.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 900.00 66,646.65 952.35 67,599.00 26,991.57 25,497.56 1,494.010.00

VAS.AX - Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

14/11/2019 Purchase 10,019.95 0.00 0.00 10,019.95 0.00 0.000.00200,000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 15,019.95 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (800.00) 0.00 14,219.95 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (2,000.00) 0.00 12,219.95 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (5,619.95) 0.00 6,600.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 200,000.00 10,019.95 (3,419.95) 6,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

VMY.AX - Vimy Resources Limited

(540.88) 10,808.79 10,267.91Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 1,609.90
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 1,609.90

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 12,418.69 0.00 0.00 12,418.69 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 12,418.69 0.00 0.00 12,418.69 0.00

Losses applied 1,609.90 0.00 0.00 1,609.90 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 10,808.79 0.00 0.00 10,808.79 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 10,808.79
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 10,808.79

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 0.00
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 0.00



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

VAS.AX - Vanguard Australian
Shares Index Etf

26,991.5725,497.56300.00 25,497.56 0.00 0.0025,497.56 0.00 0.001,494.011,494.0114/02/202005/12/2019

25,497.56 26,991.57300.00 1,494.01 25,497.56 25,497.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,494.01 0.00

25,497.56 26,991.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,494.01 0.00300.00 1,494.01 25,497.56 25,497.56

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

APT.AX - Afterpay Limited

6,178.055,127.07600.00 5,127.07 0.00 0.005,127.07 0.00 0.001,050.981,050.9824/03/202023/03/2020

5,127.07 6,178.05600.00 1,050.98 5,127.07 5,127.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,050.98 0.00

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of
Australia.

47,684.7245,129.55600.00 45,129.55 0.00 0.0045,129.55 0.00 0.002,555.172,555.1706/09/201915/08/2019

24,585.0523,306.15300.00 23,306.15 0.00 0.0023,306.15 0.00 0.001,278.901,278.9018/12/201903/10/2019

20,070.0518,566.95300.00 18,566.95 0.00 0.0018,566.95 0.00 0.001,503.101,503.1017/03/202013/03/2020

18,570.0516,961.95300.00 16,961.95 0.00 0.0016,961.95 0.00 0.001,608.101,608.1025/03/202023/03/2020

13,550.0512,071.72200.00 12,071.72 0.00 0.0012,071.72 0.00 0.001,478.331,478.3304/06/202011/05/2020

116,036.32 124,459.921,700.00 8,423.60 116,036.32 116,036.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,423.60 0.00

OSH1 - OIL SEARCH LIMITED - 10
TOEA ORDINARY FULLY PAID

10,410.058,959.953,000.00 8,959.95 0.00 0.008,959.95 0.00 0.001,450.101,450.1026/05/202011/05/2020

8,959.95 10,410.053,000.00 1,450.10 8,959.95 8,959.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,450.10 0.00

SOL.AX - Washington H Soul
Pattinson & Company Limited



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

10,470.0512,079.95500.00 12,079.95 0.00 0.0012,079.95 0.00 (1,609.90)0.00(1,609.90)17/03/202024/04/2019

12,079.95 10,470.05500.00 (1,609.90) 12,079.95 12,079.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,609.90)

142,203.29 151,518.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,924.68 (1,609.90)5,800.00 9,314.78 142,203.29 142,203.29

6,100.00 167,700.85 178,509.64 10,808.79 167,700.85 167,700.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,418.69 (1,609.90)



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

BS - CBA Direct Investment Account.pdf CBA10404916

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,236.10) ($1,681.45)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account ($1,236.10) ($1,681.45) (26.49)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

CBA10404916   CBA Investment Account

01/07/2019 160.50 160.50

01/08/2019 196.60 196.60

01/09/2019 142.57 142.57

01/10/2019 143.39 143.39

01/11/2019 117.76 117.76

01/12/2019 95.57 95.57

01/01/2020 91.29 91.29

01/02/2020 96.09 96.09

01/03/2020 96.44 96.44

01/04/2020 63.34 63.34

01/05/2020 16.73 16.73

01/06/2020 15.82 15.82

1,236.10 1,236.10

1,236.101,236.10

TOTAL 1,236.10 1,236.10

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

1,236.10

Tax Return Label

11C













Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($5.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf ($5.00) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

26500 - Other Investment Income

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountant Fees (1).pdf 30100

Accountant Fees (2).pdf 30100

Accountant Fees (3).pdf 30100

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,920.00 $3,095.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $1,920.00 $3,095.00 (37.96)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

08/07/2019 TFR to other bank ange009 - Corporate
Registry Fees - Angelasha Pty Ltd - paid to
Sam Greco & Co

35.00 35.00 DR

24/09/2019 Accountancy - corporate custodian 235.00 270.00 DR

03/06/2020 Transfer to other Bank NetBank senr 205141 1,650.00 1,920.00 DR

1,920.00 1,920.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,920.00

0.00



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Angelo and Natasha Patrick
Angelasha Pty Ltd
PO Box 1368
STAFFORD QLD 4053

Tax Invoice

202441

Ref: ANGE0009

15 May, 2019

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Monitoring and Handling of Annual Company Statement
Registered Agent  - A registered agent (company) acts as an intermediary between
 ASIC and Australian companies, to help companies meet their lodgement obligations
 under the Corporations Act 2001 (the Act). A registered agent (company) does not
 operate on our behalf  but instead operates on behalf of companies who need to lodge
 information with ASIC.
A registered agent (company):
 •Frequently lodges documents with ASIC, and/or 
 •Represents at least one company by either frequently lodging documents or arranging   

       
             payments on behalf of a company 
Sam Greco and Co lodge all documentation electronically with ASIC.
A fee is charged for changes to your company details, this will depend on the amount of
 work required . 
Minimum  Fee $110.00 (GST Included)
Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

35.00

Amount Due: $ 35.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $3.18

* Indicates Taxable Supply

Please Detach The Portion Below And Forward With Your Payment Or If Paying By Direct Deposit Please Fax/post Deposit

Confirmation.

Remittance Advice. 

Angelasha Pty Ltd

Invoice: 202441

Ref: ANGE0009

15 May, 2019

Amount Due: $ 35.00

*Cash *M/card &
 VISA Only

*Direct Deposit*Cheque

Mitcham Property Developments  Pty Ltd  BSB 014 209 Acc 4843 14224



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Angelo Patrick
Angelasha Custodian Pty Ltd
PO Box 1368
STAFFORD QLD 4053

Tax Invoice

202969

Ref: ANGE0010
29 July, 2019

Description Amount

TO CORPORATE REGISTRY SERVICES

Preparation of the Australian Securities & Investments Commission Company Annual
 Statement Package for the 2019/20 financial year.   

General company secretarial services relating to maintaining an up to date company
 register as required by the Corporations Law, where applicable and adhering to the
 requirements of the Registered Office (as below).

Registered Office - Is the address which is registered with ASIC as the official address
 of a company, an association or any other legal entity.  Generally it will form part of the
 public record.  It does not have to be where the organisation conducts its business.
The Registered Office of a Company must be open:
 ·For such hours (being no fewer that 3) between 9am and 5pm on each business day or
 ·Each business day from at least 10am to 12noon and from at least 2pm to 4pm;

A representative of the company must be present at all times when the office is open.
 
Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

235.00

Amount Due: $ 235.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $21.36
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Please Detach The Portion Below And Forward With Your Payment Or If Paying By Direct Deposit Please Fax/post Deposit
Confirmation.

Remittance Advice. 

Angelasha Custodian Pty Ltd

Invoice: 202969
Ref: ANGE0010

29 July, 2019

Amount Due: $ 235.00

*Cash *M/card &
 VISA Only

*Direct Deposit*Cheque

Mitcham Property Developments  Pty Ltd  BSB 014 209 Acc 4843 14224



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Angelo Patrick
TSIRIGO Super Fund
PO Box 1368
STAFFORD QLD 4053

Tax Invoice
205141

Ref: TSIR0001
19 May, 2020

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2019

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2019

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2019

Sundry advice and Other Matters
(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

1,650.00

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 1,650.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $150.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
TSIRIGO Super Fund Invoice: 205141

Ref: TSIR0001

19 May, 2020

Amt Due: $ 1,650.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $518.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $518.00 (50)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

10/06/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001000012742325

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Auditors Fee.pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$374.00 $715.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $374.00 $715.00 (47.69)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

03/06/2020 Transfer to other Bank NetBank saa 0780 374.00 374.00 DR

374.00 374.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

374.00

0.00





Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ASIC Fees (1).pdf 30800

ASIC Fees (2).pdf 30800

ASIC Fees (3).pdf 30800

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$374.00 $311.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $374.00 $311.00 20.26%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

08/07/2019 ASIC fee 53.00 53.00 DR

24/09/2019 ASIC fees 267.00 320.00 DR

25/06/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 54.00 374.00 DR

374.00 374.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

374.00

0.00



29/07/2019

ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK
ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD
Sam Greco & Co, Level 1, 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Dear ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK,

The Annual Secretarial Requirements for ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD are due. 

The Annual Company Statement should be checked carefully to ensure that all the details are 
correct. If any details require changing please advise us immediately as ASIC will impose 
penalties if any changes to the Company Statement are not advised. 

ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD has a balance due of $267.00  and must be paid to ASIC 
before the due date on the invoice to avoid late payment penalties. Please refer to ASIC’s 
Invoice Statement for payment options.

As your Company Registered Office there is also attached an invoice for $235 and this is 
explained on the invoice.

If all details are correct, would you please sign all documents where indicated and return them to 
this office.

Please contact the undersigned should you require any further information or assistance.

Kind Regards, 

Leesa Heslop
Sam Greco & Co



ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD 607 284 622
Reference: 

Page 1 of 2

Annual Company Statement
Extract of Particulars – s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

This Annual Company Statement is generated from the data in our Corporate 
Database. Please check this statement carefully. Do not return this Statement to ASIC.

Check this statement carefully

You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details are complete 
and correct. This is required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346c (2) of the 
Corporations Act 2001. 

Failure to notify the ASIC of incorrect details or missing data in this Statement may 
result in substantial penalties.

If you have any questions about this form or if any of the data in this form is incorrect, 

please contact us. 

Company Name 

ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD

ACN 

607 284 622

Annual Review Date

26/07/2019

Agent Information

ASIC Registered Agent Name Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution

ASIC Registered Agent Number 9932

Address Level 1, Mitcham House,, 1355 Gympie Road, ASPLEY, QLD 4034

Telephone

Email info@taxonline.com.au

Address Information

Registered Office Address Sam Greco & Co, Level 1, 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Principal Place of Business 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031



Annual Company Statement Continued

ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD 607 284 622
Reference: 

Page 2 of 2

Company Share Structure

Company Shareholders

End of Company Statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

Declaration and Signature I certify that the information in this form is true and correct

Name ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK
Capacity Director

Sign here     

Date 29/07/2019

Company Officers

Name ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Date of Birth 18/04/1973

Place of Birth GYMPIE, QLD

Offices held Director Appointed: 26/07/2015
Secretary Appointed: 26/07/2015

Name NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Date of Birth 17/07/1984

Place of Birth BRISBANE, QLD

Offices held Director Appointed: 26/07/2015

Share Class Shares description Number Issued Total amount 
paid on these 

shares

Total amount 
unpaid on these 

shares
ORD ORDINARY SHARES 2 $2.00 $0.00

Shareholder Class Code Total Number of 
shares held

Are shares 
fully paid?

Are shares 
beneficially 

owned?

ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

ORD 1 Yes Yes

NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

ORD 1 Yes Yes

${digitalSignature}



ASIC
Australian Securities and Investments Commission
ABN 86 768 265 615

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices

1300 300 630
ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD
ACN/ARBN 607 284 622
C/- Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution
Sam Greco & Co, Level 1, 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Invoice Statement
Issue Date: 26/07/2019
Account Number: 22 607284622

Summary Please Pay
Balance Outstanding $0.00 Immediately $0.00
New Charges                   $267.00 By 26/09/2019 $267.00

TOTAL DUE               $267.00 If you have already paid please ignore this invoice 
statement

• Amounts not subject to GST (Treasurer’s 
Determination – Exempt taxes fees and charges).

• Payment of your Annual Review Fee will maintain 
your registration as an Australian Company

• Late Fees will apply if you do NOT:
- tell us about a change during the period 

that the Law allows
- bring your company or scheme details up 

to date within 28 days of the date of issue 
of the annual company statement, or 

-  pay your annual review within 2 months of 
the annual review date

• Information on late fee amounts can be found on 
the ASIC website

Date Reference Description Amount
26/07/2019 3X2096634480B PA 2019 Annual Review 267.00

Payment Slip
ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD ACN/ARBN 607 284 622

Account Number: 22 607284622

Payment Options Immediately $0.00
By 26/09/2019 $267.00
Total Due $267.00

*814 129 0002296072846225 86 22 607284622

Billpay Code: 8929
Ref: 2296 0728 4622 586

Biller Code: 17301
Reference: 2296072846225

In person at any Post Office, pay by cash, Cheque, EFTPOS, 
Mastercard or VISA

By phone 13 18 16 pay by Mastercard or VISA

Telephone & Internet Banking – BPAY
Contact your bank, credit union or building society to make 
payment

Online postbillpay.com.au by Mastercard or VISA

Mail this payment slip and your cheque to 
ASIC, Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841.



Company Name: ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD
ACN/ARBN:    607 284 622
Document Type: Solvency Resolution

Solvency: It was resolved after reviewing the result of the company for the previous 
year, reviewing the cash flow budgets for the ensuing  year and 
considering the ability of the company to realise assets that the company 
would be able to pay its debts as and when they fall due.

Signed by all company directors:

_____________________________________                    /        /        
ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

_____________________________________                    /        /        
NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

${digitalSignature0}

${digitalSignature1}



15/05/2019

ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK
ANGELASHA PTY LTD
37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Dear ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK,

The Annual Secretarial Requirements for ANGELASHA PTY LTD are due. 

The Annual Company Statement should be checked carefully to ensure that all the details are 
correct. If any details require changing please advise us immediately as ASIC will impose 
penalties if any changes to the Company Statement are not advised. 

ANGELASHA PTY LTD has a balance due of $53.00  and must be paid to ASIC before the due 
date on the invoice to avoid late payment penalties. Please refer to ASIC’s Invoice Statement for 
payment options.

As your Registered Agent there is a Service and Handling invoice attached of $35.00, if you 
would like us to manage you corporate secretarial requirements in the future please let us know. 
(Addition annual fees will apply)

If all details are correct, would you please sign all documents where indicated and return them to 
this office.

Please contact the undersigned should you require any further information or assistance.

Kind Regards, 

Leesa Heslop
Sam Greco & Co



ANGELASHA PTY LTD 605 839 236
Reference: 

Page 1 of 2

Annual Company Statement
Extract of Particulars – s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

This Annual Company Statement is generated from the data in our Corporate 
Database. Please check this statement carefully. Do not return this Statement to ASIC.

Check this statement carefully

You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details are complete 
and correct. This is required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346c (2) of the 
Corporations Act 2001. 

Failure to notify the ASIC of incorrect details or missing data in this Statement may 
result in substantial penalties.

If you have any questions about this form or if any of the data in this form is incorrect, 

please contact us. 

Company Name 

ANGELASHA PTY LTD

ACN 

605 839 236

Annual Review Date

14/05/2019

Agent Information

ASIC Registered Agent Name Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution

ASIC Registered Agent Number 9932

Address Level 1, Mitcham House,, 1355 Gympie Road, ASPLEY, QLD 4034

Telephone

Email info@taxonline.com.au

Address Information

Registered Office Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Principal Place of Business 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031



Annual Company Statement Continued

ANGELASHA PTY LTD 605 839 236
Reference: 

Page 2 of 2

Company Share Structure

Company Shareholders

End of Company Statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

Declaration and Signature I certify that the information in this form is true and correct

Name ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK
Capacity Director

Sign here     

Date 15/05/2019

Company Officers

Name ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Date of Birth 18/04/1973

Place of Birth GYMPIE, QLD

Offices held Director Appointed: 14/05/2015
Secretary Appointed: 14/05/2015

Name NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Date of Birth 17/07/1984

Place of Birth BRISBANE, QLD

Offices held Director Appointed: 14/05/2015

Share Class Shares description Number Issued Total amount 
paid on these 

shares

Total amount 
unpaid on these 

shares
ORD ORDINARY SHARES 2 $2.00 $0.00

Shareholder Class Code Total Number of 
shares held

Are shares 
fully paid?

Are shares 
beneficially 

owned?

ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

ORD 1 Yes Yes

NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

ORD 1 Yes Yes

${digitalSignature}



ASIC
Australian Securities and Investments Commission
ABN 86 768 265 615

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices

1300 300 630
ANGELASHA PTY LTD
ACN/ARBN 605 839 236
C/- Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution
37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Invoice Statement
Issue Date: 14/05/2019
Account Number: 22 605839236

Summary Please Pay
Balance Outstanding $0.00 Immediately $0.00
New Charges                   $53.00 By 14/07/2019 $53.00

TOTAL DUE               $53.00 If you have already paid please ignore this invoice 
statement

• Amounts not subject to GST (Treasurer’s 
Determination – Exempt taxes fees and charges).

• Payment of your Annual Review Fee will maintain 
your registration as an Australian Company

• Late Fees will apply if you do NOT:
- tell us about a change during the period 

that the Law allows
- bring your company or scheme details up 

to date within 28 days of the date of issue 
of the annual company statement, or 

-  pay your annual review within 2 months of 
the annual review date

• Information on late fee amounts can be found on 
the ASIC website

Date Reference Description Amount
14/05/2019 3X1393940480P PA 2019 Annual Review 53.00

Payment Slip
ANGELASHA PTY LTD ACN/ARBN 605 839 236

Account Number: 22 605839236

Payment Options Immediately $0.00
By 14/07/2019 $53.00
Total Due $53.00

*814 129 0002296058392368 59 22 605839236

Billpay Code: 8929
Ref: 2296 0583 9236 859

Biller Code: 17301
Reference: 2296058392368

In person at any Post Office, pay by cash, Cheque, EFTPOS, 
Mastercard or VISA

By phone 13 18 16 pay by Mastercard or VISA

Telephone & Internet Banking – BPAY
Contact your bank, credit union or building society to make 
payment

Online postbillpay.com.au by Mastercard or VISA

Mail this payment slip and your cheque to 
ASIC, Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841.





Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach appropriate documentation in case of death or disability benefits or marriage breakdown

 Attach copies of Minutes, Rollover Benefits Statement, Lump Sum Payment form etc

 Ensure benefit calculated in accordance with Trust Deed

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rollover Benefits Statement $4500.pdf PATANG00001A

Sunsuper transactions.pdf PATANG00001A

sunsuper rollover 230320.pdf PATANG00001A

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$4,500.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

PATANG00001A
(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Patrick, Angelo - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
$4,500.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

46000 - Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out (46000)

(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Patrick, Angelo - Accumulation (PATANG00001A)

23/03/2020 Rollover to Sunsuper $4500 - Angelo 4,500.00 4,500.00 DR

4,500.00 4,500.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

4,500.00

0.00
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+,NOT\OT̂VW[UX]QPO��OVWQO]̂�QUTYŶTVX[YO�U[�XPQUOV[O�X�QOVWQOXYZ[U\TVX[YOXYOVWQO]VTVQ\QYVOV[OVWQO���_
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Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,813.94 ($453.43)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $1,813.94 ($453.43) (500.05)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$10,694.35 $17,248.31

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $10,694.35 $17,248.31 (38)%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($222,400.64) ($7,600.06) ($10,370.64) $4,500.00 $2,776.35 ($233,094.99)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

PATANG00001A
Patrick, Angelo - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($152,187.22) ($7,600.06) ($7,129.81) $4,500.00 $2,265.00 ($160,152.09) 5.23%

PATNAT00001A
Patrick, Natasha - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($70,213.42) ($3,240.83) $511.35 ($72,942.90) 3.89%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

Members Statement

Angelo Patrick

37 Somerset Road

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 04/04/2013

Service Period Start Date: 01/07/2014

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 160,152.09

Total Death Benefit 160,152.09

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Kedron, Queensland, 4031, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: PATANG00001A

Account Start Date 04/04/2013

Age: 47

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

160,152.09

160,152.09

Employer Contributions 7,600.06

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 7,129.81

Internal Transfer In

160,152.09

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 1,140.02

Income Tax 1,124.98

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out 4,500.00

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 152,187.22

160,152.0930/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Tsirigo Super Fund

Members Statement

Natasha Patrick

37 Somerset Road

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 10/06/2015

Service Period Start Date: 15/01/2007

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 72,942.90

Total Death Benefit 72,942.90

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Kedron, Queensland, 4031, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: PATNAT00001A

Account Start Date 10/06/2015

Age: 35

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

72,896.90

46.00

5,713.75

67,229.15

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 3,240.83

Internal Transfer In

72,942.90

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 511.35

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 70,213.42

72,942.9030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Tsirigo Super Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Angelo Patrick (Age: 47)

PATANG00001A - Accumulation 
152,187.22 7,600.06 7,129.81 1,140.02 1,124.98 4,500.00 160,152.09

152,187.22 7,600.06 7,129.81 1,140.02 1,124.98 4,500.00 160,152.09

Natasha Patrick (Age: 35)

PATNAT00001A - Accumulation 
70,213.42 3,240.83 511.35 72,942.90

70,213.42 3,240.83 511.35 72,942.90

222,400.64 7,600.06 10,370.64 1,140.02 1,636.33 4,500.00 233,094.99



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BS - CBA Direct Investment Account.pdf CBA10404916

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$145,127.51 $208,762.21

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account $145,127.51 $208,762.21 (30.48)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBA10404916

CBA Investment Account

064127 10404916

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 189,789.98$ 208,762.21 $ 145,127.51 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 253,424.68

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 208,762.21

01/07/2019 credit interest 160.50 208,922.71

08/07/2019 TFR to other bank ange009 - Corporate Registry Fees -
Angelasha Pty Ltd - paid to Sam Greco & Co

35.00 208,887.71

08/07/2019 ASIC fee 53.00 208,834.71

26/07/2019 June PAYG instal 5,506.00 203,328.71

01/08/2019 credit interest 196.60 203,525.31

03/08/2019 direct credit ATO 2,046.17 205,571.48

19/08/2019 Buy CBA 45,129.55 160,441.93

01/09/2019 credit interest 142.57 160,584.50

10/09/2019 Sell CBA 47,684.72 208,269.22

24/09/2019 Accountancy - corporate custodian 235.00 208,034.22

24/09/2019 ASIC fees 267.00 207,767.22

01/10/2019 credit interest 143.39 207,910.61

07/10/2019 Buy CBA 23,306.15 184,604.46

24/10/2019 PAYG instalment 1,906.00 182,698.46

31/10/2019 direct credit ATO 1,753.86 184,452.32



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/11/2019 credit interest 117.76 184,570.08

14/11/2019 Buy Vimy Resources 10,019.95 174,550.13

01/12/2019 credit interest 95.57 174,645.70

09/12/2019 SOL div 170.00 174,815.70

09/12/2019 Buy Vanguard 25,497.56 149,318.14

20/12/2019 Direct Credit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC
SELL CBA x 300

24,585.05 173,903.19

01/01/2020 Credit Interest 91.29 173,994.48

17/01/2020 Direct Credit VAS PAYMENT 115.41 174,109.89

01/02/2020 Credit Interest 96.09 174,205.98

05/02/2020 Direct Credit ATO 2,046.17 176,252.15

18/02/2020 Direct Credit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC
SELL VAS x 300 (Auto reprocessed due to distribution
entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)

26,991.57 203,243.72

24/02/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS PAYG 1,906.00 201,337.72

01/03/2020 Credit Interest 96.44 201,434.16

06/03/2020 Direct Debit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC  BUY
VAS X 300

24,350.95 177,083.21

11/03/2020 Direct Debit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC  BUY
VAS X 300

22,589.95 154,493.26

17/03/2020 Direct Debit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC 47,195.93 107,297.33

19/03/2020 Direct Credit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC 30,540.10 137,837.43

23/03/2020 Rollover to Sunsuper $4500 - Angelo 4,500.00 133,337.43

25/03/2020 Direct Debit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC  -
BUY 300 CBA, BUY 600 APT.  SELL 600 APT - BUT
THIS WAS PUT THROUGH AS A SEPARATE
JOURNAL - OFFSET TO DEBTORS (USED AS A
CLEARING ACCT)

15,910.97 117,426.46



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

27/03/2020 Direct Credit COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC
SELL CBA X 300

18,570.05 135,996.51

01/04/2020 Credit Interest 63.34 136,059.85

20/04/2020 Direct Credit 358020 VAS PAYMENT APR20/00822198 321.39 136,381.24

24/04/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
808524770655160 ato payg

1,906.00 134,475.24

01/05/2020 Credit Interest 16.73 134,491.97

12/05/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO008000012203307 1,753.86 136,245.83

13/05/2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

21,031.67 115,214.16

14/05/2020 Direct Credit 418559 SOL DIVIDEND 88002429417
[System Matched Income Data]

125.00 115,339.16

28/05/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

10,410.05 125,749.21

01/06/2020 Credit Interest 15.82 125,765.03

03/06/2020 Transfer to other Bank NetBank saa 0780 374.00 125,391.03

03/06/2020 Transfer to other Bank NetBank senr 205141 1,650.00 123,741.03

09/06/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

13,550.05 137,291.08

10/06/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO001000012742325 7,890.43 145,181.51

25/06/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 54.00 145,127.51

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 145,127.51

253,424.68 189,789.98













Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Review aging of amounts receivable and comment on any delay in payment

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$99.42

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf $99.42 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

61800 - Distributions Receivable

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf (VAS.AX)

30/06/2020 Distribution Receivable - Vanguard 99.42 99.42 DR

99.42 99.42 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

99.42

0.00



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors 0%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

25/03/2020 Direct Debit COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC  - BUY 300 CBA, BUY 600 APT.
SELL 600 APT - BUT THIS WAS PUT
THROUGH AS A SEPARATE JOURNAL -
OFFSET TO DEBTORS (USED AS A
CLEARING ACCT)

6,178.05 6,178.05 CR

26/03/2020 SELL APT x 600 6,178.05 0.00 DR

6,178.056,178.05 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

6,178.05

6,178.05



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Annual statements from fund managers, Master Trust, Platform or Wrap providers confirming ownership and value

 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Vanguard Annual Statement.pdf VAS.AX

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

900.000000 $67,599.00 0.000000

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

VAS.AX
Vanguard Australian 

Shares Index Etf
900.000000 $67,599.00 0.000000 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

74700 - Managed Investments (Australian)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CBA Investment Account

145,127.51(253,424.68)208,762.21 189,789.98 145,127.51

208,762.21 189,789.98 (253,424.68) 145,127.51 145,127.51

Managed Investments (Australian)

VAS.AX - Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

(300.00)1,200.00 900.001,494.01 66,646.65(25,497.56)92,144.21 67,599.00

92,144.21 (25,497.56) 1,494.01 66,646.65 67,599.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

APT.AX - Afterpay Limited

(600.00)600.00 1,050.98 0.00(5,127.07)5,127.07

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

(1,700.00)1,700.00 8,423.60 0.00(116,036.32)116,036.32

OSH1 - OIL SEARCH LIMITED - 10 TOEA ORDINARY FULLY PAID

(3,000.00)3,000.00 1,450.10 0.00(8,959.95)8,959.95

VMY.AX - Vimy Resources Limited

200,000.00 200,000.00 10,019.9510,019.95 6,600.00

SOL.AX - Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

(500.00)500.00 500.00(1,609.90) 8,923.23(12,079.95)12,079.95 8,923.23500.00 9,765.00

12,079.95 149,066.52 (142,203.29) 9,314.78 18,943.18 16,365.00

(421,125.53)220,842.16 10,808.79 230,717.34 229,091.51431,000.71



Dear Investor,

Vanguard ETF annual statement to 30 June 2020

Please find enclosed your Vanguard ETF annual statement for the year ended 30 June 2020. The statement
includes details of your ETF transactions for the 2019/20 financial year. This is separate to your tax
statement and, as such, should not be used for tax purposes.

If you would like to receive all of your ETF statements online rather than in the mail you can access them
through Computershare’s Easy Update website. To register for this online option please visit
computershare.com.au/easyupdate.

If you have any questions or need additional support, please contact Computershare Investor Services on
1300 757 905, Monday to Friday AET 8:30am to 7:00pm or alternatively, you can visit
www.investorcentre.com/contact.

Yours sincerely,

Jack Bishop
Manager, Client Services
Vanguard

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 48 078 279 277

Yarra Falls, 452 Johnston Street Abbotsford
 Victoria 3067 Australia

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
 Victoria 3001 Australia

DX Box 30941
Telephone 61 3 9415 5000
Facsimile 61 3 9473 2500
www.computershare.com

10th November 2020

Please note
If you are or were invested in the Vanguard® US Total Market Shares Index ETF (VTS) and/or the Vanguard® All-World ex-US Shares
Index ETF (VEU), you will not receive an annual statement as these ETFs are not managed investment schemes. They are CHESS
Depositary Interests (CDIs) that facilitate the buying and selling of US ETF Securities on the ASX. Investors can access reports for
these funds on asx.com.au.

T 023485
037
VAS

1301012130121220011202311222330031313
ANGELASHA PTY LTD
<TSIRIGO SUPER FUND A/C>
37 SOMERSET RD
KEDRON QLD 4031

StatementsDL579/023485/070461



SRN WITHHELD

Annual Statement

023485 037 VAS

ANGELASHA PTY LTD
<TSIRIGO SUPER FUND A/C>
37 SOMERSET RD
KEDRON QLD 4031

Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF

Statement for period: 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

ASX Code: VAS

Date: 10th November 2020

Holder Number:

This statement represents an Annual Statement for the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020 for your holding in
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF (VAS). Please refer to the last page for the glossary of terms and
calculation methodologies.

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975

Melbourne VIC 3001 Australia
Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905

(outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813
Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209

www.investorcentre.com/au

Date1 Transaction Unit Transactions Unit Price2 Units Held3 Unit Value4

30/06/2019

09/12/2019

17/02/2020

06/03/2020

11/03/2020

17/03/2020

30/06/2020

Opening Balance

Purchase

Sale

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Closing Balance

300

-300

300

300

300

-

-

-

-

-

-

$75.03

0

300

0

300

600

900

900

-

-

-

-

-

-

$67,527.00

Cash Distribution Received $536.00

Distribution Reinvestment Cash Balance

Date1 Balance

30/06/2019

30/06/2020
-

-

Fees Amount

Directly charged managed costs paid

Indirect cost of your investment5

Total fees paid6

-

$24.19

$24.19

StatementsDL579/023485/070462



Performance of the Fund relative to the investment objective

The table below details the fund’s annualised performance relative to the fund’s benchmark index.

Performance figures are provided for the period ending 30 June 2020.  For the most up to date information

on how the fund performed relative to its investment objective, please go to

www.vanguard.com.au/etfperformance.

                     1 Year (%) p.a. 5 Year (%) p.a. Since inception (%) p.a.*

Total Return         -7.51                5.91                          8.18  

Benchmark           -7.61                6.00                          8.33

* Fund inception: 4 May 2009

Performance is calculated to the last calendar day of the month. Total returns are after management costs

and assume reinvestment of all income distributions. Index returns do not allow for management costs.

Performance figures represent past performance. Past performance is not an indication of future

performance.

Important information about the statement

As the ETF is a managed investment scheme, Vanguard is required to give you a statement showing the

performance of your investment in dollars every year and within six months of you selling all of your ETF

units.

ASIC has issued Class Order 13/1200, which grants relief to ETF issuers so that where a unitholder has

acquired or disposed of ETF Units during the period and the ETF issuer does not know the price at which the

ETF Units were transferred, annual statements and exit statements do not need to include the amounts paid

in relation to the transfer or the return on investment during the reporting period.

As the ETF is traded on ASX, Vanguard does not have access to the price at which you  bought or sold your

ETF units, the date when you traded or any brokerage costs, commissions or the spread between the bid

and ask price. You can obtain this information from your broker or financial adviser. For this reason, if you

purchased or sold ETF units during the period, your statement does not include the price of your ETF units

or your investment return in dollars for this period.

To assess the performance and impact of fees and costs on your investment, in addition to this periodic

statement, you need to consider:

• market prices for the ETF units when you bought or sold the units (available from your broker or financial

adviser); and

• information you have been provided by your broker about brokerage costs, commissions and the spread

between the bid price and the ask price.

This is not a statement of returns for tax purposes.
We will send you a separate taxation statement which contains the information you may need to complete

your tax return.

Please retain this statement as a charge may be levied for a replacement.



Glossary of terms

Opening Balance and Closing Balance
The number of units on register as at the close of business.

Total Fees Paid
All fees and costs charged on your investment during the period.

Distribution
Distributions are made on a quarterly or half yearly basis to Investors.

Reinvestment
If you elected to participate in the distribution reinvestment plan (DRP), the proceeds of your distribution
were reinvested and used to purchase additional ETF units.

Distribution Reinvestment Cash Balance
Any money left over after purchasing DRP units is held in a cash balance account. This amount will be
added to your next distribution and put towards the purchase of new ETF units. If you exit the fund, this
balance will be paid to you in cash.

Cash Distribution Received
Any payments received in cash for distributions you were entitled to in respect of the statement period.

Return on Investments
If you have not bought or sold ETF units during the reporting period your statement will show your Return on
Investments.This includes the capital return on your investment, plus any distributions paid during the
reporting period. The return is after management costs.

Further Information
There is a dispute resolution mechanism for resolving complaints by holders of Vanguard products.  If you
have a complaint or require further information about Vanguard products, please contact Vanguard Client
Services on 1300 655 888 or write to Vanguard's Client Services Manager and Vanguard will respond as
soon as possible. If an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the
Australian Financial Complaints Authority. Website: www.afca.org.au or Email: info@afca.org.au or
Telephone: 1800 931 678 (free call) or in writing to: Australian Financial Complaints Authority, GPO Box 3,
Melbourne VIC 3001. The PDS and further information about the ETF is available on Vanguard's website at
www.vanguard.com.au. You should also consider the general information about ETFs available at the
Australian Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC) website at www.moneysmart.gov.au.

Notes                                    
1 Date – The date of any purchases or sales of ETF units refers to the settlement date for the transaction. You can obtain the trade date
from your broker or financial adviser.
2 Unit Price – If you have purchased or sold units during the statement period, the unit price (Net Asset Value {NAV} as at close of
business) and unit value (the number of units multiplied by the NAV) of your investment has not been included as Vanguard does not
have access to the price at which you  bought or sold your ETF units, the date when you traded or any brokerage costs, commissions or
the spread between the bid and ask price. You can obtain this information from your broker or financial adviser.
3 Units Held – The number of units on register as at the close of business on the settlement date.
4 Unit Value – (rounded to nearest dollar) If you have purchased or sold units during the statement period, the unit price (Net Asset
Value {NAV} as at close of business)   and unit value (the number of units multiplied by the NAV) of your investment has not been
included as Vanguard does not have access to the price at which you  bought or sold your ETF units, the date when you traded or any
brokerage costs, commissions or the spread between the bid and ask price. You can obtain this information from your broker or financial
adviser.
5 Indirect cost of your investment – This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and includes amounts that have
reduced the return on your investment but are not charged directly to you as a fee. This includes the sum of the daily accrued
management fee for each invested day.
6 Total fees paid – This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your investment during the period. These
fees were deducted from the fund. This amount does not reflect the brokerage or the spread between the bid price (price at which
investors are willing to buy) and the offer price (price at which investors are willing to sell) for ETF securities on the ASX.
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Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Balance Review Report

 Attach copies of HIN/SRN or Chess Statements, Broker Statements, Contract Notes Corporate Action documentation and 

any other relevant Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Balance Review Report Report

Holding Balances.pdf

Buy and Sell Documents.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

200500.000000 $16,365.00 500.000000 $10,995.00

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

APT.AX Afterpay Limited 0.000000 0%

CBA.AX
Commonwealth 

Bank Of Australia.
0.000000 0.000000 0%

OSH1

OIL SEARCH 

LIMITED - 10 

TOEA ORDINARY 

FULLY PAID

0.000000 0%

SOL.AX

Washington H 

Soul Pattinson & 

Company Limited

500.000000 $9,765.00 500.000000 $10,995.00 (11.19)%

VMY.AX
Vimy Resources 

Limited
200000.000000 $6,600.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

77600 - Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Balance Review Report

Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

60400 Bank Accounts

CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 145,127.51

74700 Managed Investments (Australian)

VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf Setup 900.0000 900.0000

77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

VMY.AX Vimy Resources Limited Verify 200,000.0000 200,000.0000

SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited Setup 500.0000 500.0000



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Tsirigo Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CBA Investment Account

145,127.51(253,424.68)208,762.21 189,789.98 145,127.51

208,762.21 189,789.98 (253,424.68) 145,127.51 145,127.51

Managed Investments (Australian)

VAS.AX - Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf

(300.00)1,200.00 900.001,494.01 66,646.65(25,497.56)92,144.21 67,599.00

92,144.21 (25,497.56) 1,494.01 66,646.65 67,599.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

APT.AX - Afterpay Limited

(600.00)600.00 1,050.98 0.00(5,127.07)5,127.07

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

(1,700.00)1,700.00 8,423.60 0.00(116,036.32)116,036.32

OSH1 - OIL SEARCH LIMITED - 10 TOEA ORDINARY FULLY PAID

(3,000.00)3,000.00 1,450.10 0.00(8,959.95)8,959.95

VMY.AX - Vimy Resources Limited

200,000.00 200,000.00 10,019.9510,019.95 6,600.00

SOL.AX - Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

(500.00)500.00 500.00(1,609.90) 8,923.23(12,079.95)12,079.95 8,923.23500.00 9,765.00

12,079.95 149,066.52 (142,203.29) 9,314.78 18,943.18 16,365.00

(421,125.53)220,842.16 10,808.79 230,717.34 229,091.51431,000.71





















































Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Statement of Taxable Income Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$5,810.06 $8,149.43

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $5,810.06 $8,149.43 (28.71)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label A

10,808.79 0.00 %Final calculations 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020 0.00Net Capital Gains

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Label C

01/07/2019 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 160.50

01/08/2019 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 196.60

01/09/2019 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 142.57

01/10/2019 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 143.39

01/11/2019 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 117.76

01/12/2019 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 95.57

01/01/2020 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 91.29

01/02/2020 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 96.09

01/03/2020 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 96.44

01/04/2020 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 63.34

01/05/2020 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 16.73

01/06/2020 25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 15.82

Total 1,236.10 0.000.000 %

Label D1

30/06/2020 23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 37.87

Total 37.87 0.000.000 %

Label K

09/12/2019 23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company 170.00

14/05/2020 23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company 125.00



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label K

Total 295.00 0.000.000 %

Label L

09/12/2019 23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company 72.86

14/05/2020 23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company 53.57

Total 126.43 0.000.000 %

Label M

30/06/2020 23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 1,334.33

Total 1,334.33 0.000.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 0.00*

Total ECPI 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.00

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Label H

03/06/2020 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 374.00

Total 374.00 0.000 % 374.00 0.00

Label J

08/07/2019 30100 Accountancy Fees 35.00

24/09/2019 30100 Accountancy Fees 235.00

03/06/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 1,650.00

24/09/2019 30800 ASIC Fees 267.00

08/07/2019 30800 ASIC Fees 53.00

25/06/2020 30800 ASIC Fees 54.00

Total 2,294.00 0.000 % 2,294.00 0.00

10/06/2020 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 259.00 0.000 % 259.00 0.00

Label Total 2,553.00 0.00

Total Segment Expenses 0.002,927.00



Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Total Expenses 2,927.00 0.00*

* General expense percentage -  0.000 %

* Investment expense percentage -  0.000 %



Tsirigo Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

1,813.94CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

11,345.01

Realised Accounting Capital Gains 10,808.79

Accounting Trust Distributions 536.22

Less

$

2020

12,508.29Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Less

TFN Credits 471.00

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 2,776.35

2,284.94TAX PAYABLE

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (2.79)

18,509.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

Decrease in MV of investments 540.88

Franking Credits 489.11

Foreign Credits 2.30

Net Capital Gains 10,809.00

Taxable Trust Distributions 971.65

Distributed Foreign income 35.57

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out 4,500.00

17,348.51

Less

Franking Credits 489.11

Foreign Credits 2.30

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (5,551.06)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (7,624.00)

* Distribution tax components review process has not been completed for the financial year.



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Tsirigo Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

A - Net capital gain

10,808.79

10,808.00Total

0.79Ignore Cents

10,808.79Sub-Total

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 160.5001/07/2019

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 196.6001/08/2019

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 142.5701/09/2019

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 143.3901/10/2019

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 117.7601/11/2019

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 95.5701/12/2019

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 91.2901/01/2020

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 96.0901/02/2020

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 96.4401/03/2020

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 63.3401/04/2020

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 16.7301/05/2020

25000/CBA10404916 CBA Investment Account 15.8201/06/2020

1,236.00Total

0.10Ignore Cents

1,236.10Sub-Total

D1 - Income - Gross foreign income

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 37.8730/06/2020

37.00Total

0.87Ignore Cents

37.87Sub-Total

D - Income - Net foreign income

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 37.8730/06/2020

37.00Total

0.87Ignore Cents

37.87Sub-Total

K - Franked dividend amount

23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company
Limited

170.0009/12/2019

23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company
Limited

125.0014/05/2020

295.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

295.00Sub-Total

L - Income - Dividend franking credit

23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company
Limited

72.8609/12/2019

23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & 53.5714/05/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Tsirigo Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

L - Income - Dividend franking credit

Company Limited

126.00Total

0.43Ignore Cents

126.43Sub-Total

M - Gross trust distributions

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 1,334.3330/06/2020

1,334.00Total

0.33Ignore Cents

1,334.33Sub-Total

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/PATANG00001A (Contributions) Patrick, Angelo -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,046.1703/08/2019

24200/PATANG00001A (Contributions) Patrick, Angelo -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,753.8631/10/2019

24200/PATANG00001A (Contributions) Patrick, Angelo -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,046.1705/02/2020

24200/PATANG00001A (Contributions) Patrick, Angelo -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,753.8612/05/2020

7,600.00Total

0.06Ignore Cents

7,600.06Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

7,600.06Assessable employer contributions

7,600.00Total

0.06Ignore Cents

7,600.06Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

21,436.00

21,436.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

21,436.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

21,436.00

21,436.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

21,436.00Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 374.0003/06/2020

374.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

374.00Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Tsirigo Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

30800 ASIC Fees 53.0008/07/2019

30100 Accountancy Fees 35.0008/07/2019

30100 Accountancy Fees 235.0024/09/2019

30800 ASIC Fees 267.0024/09/2019

30100 Accountancy Fees 1,650.0003/06/2020

30800 ASIC Fees 54.0025/06/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0010/06/2020

2,553.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,553.00Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

2,927.00

2,927.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,927.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

18,509.00

18,509.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

18,509.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

2,927.00

2,927.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,927.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income

18,509.00

18,509.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

18,509.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

2,776.35

2,776.35Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,776.35Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

2,776.35

2,776.35Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,776.35Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Tsirigo Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

C1 - Foreign income tax offset

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 2.3030/06/2020

2.30Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2.30Sub-Total

C - Non-refundable non-carry forward tax offsets

2.30

2.30Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2.30Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

2,774.05

2,774.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,774.05Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

2,774.05

2,774.05Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,774.05Sub-Total

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company
Limited

72.8609/12/2019

23900/SOL.AX Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company
Limited

53.5714/05/2020

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 362.6830/06/2020

489.11Total

0.00Ignore Cents

489.11Sub-Total

E - Refundable tax offsets

489.11

489.11Total

0.00Ignore Cents

489.11Sub-Total

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

2,284.94

2,284.94Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,284.94Sub-Total

H3 - Credit for tax withheld – where ABN or TFN not quoted (non-individual)

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 101.0017/01/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Tsirigo Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

H3 - Credit for tax withheld – where ABN or TFN not quoted (non-individual)

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 284.0020/04/2020

23800/VAS.AX Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 86.0030/06/2020

471.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

471.00Sub-Total

H - Eligible credits

471.00

471.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

471.00Sub-Total

K - PAYG instalments raised

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,906.0024/10/2019

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,906.0024/02/2020

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,906.0024/04/2020

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,906.0030/06/2020

7,624.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

7,624.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(5,551.06)

(5,551.06)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(5,551.06)Sub-Total



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of PAYG Payment Summary

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
PAYG Payment Summary Report

ATO - PAYG Instalments report 2020.pdf 86000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,906.00) ($5,506.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($1,906.00) ($5,506.00) (65.38)%

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

86000 - PAYG Instalment Payable

2020 Financial Year



Section A: Payee details

Date of birth (if known)

Day Month Year

Surname or family name

Given name(s)

Suburb/town/locality State/territory Postcode

Residential address

Tax file number

Date of payment

TOTAL TAX WITHHELD $

$Tax-free component

$Untaxed element

Taxed element $
Taxable component

Type of death benefit or Non-dependantTrustee of deceased estate

Is this payment a death benefit? No Yes

Section B: Payment details

Section C: Payer details

Name (use the same name that appears on your activity statement)

Australian business number (ABN) or withholding payer number (WPN)
Branch 
number  You must also complete this section

Signature of  
authorised 
person

Date

DECLARATION – I declare that the information given on this form is complete and correct.

Privacy – For information about your privacy visit our website at ato.gov.au/privacy

NOTICE TO PAYEE If this payment summary shows an amount in the total tax withheld box, you must lodge a tax return. If no tax was withheld, you may still 
have to lodge a tax return. If you have already lodged your tax return, you may need to lodge an amendment request. For more information about this 
payment summary, lodging your tax return or an amendment request, you can : - visit www.ato.gov.au - refer to TaxPack - phone 13 28 61

W arning: This form  has been designed to assist you to prepare the Australian Tax Office's PAYG Paym ent Sum m ary Statem ent. It cannot be 
lodged w ith the Australian Tax Office and should not be given to fund m em bers.

PAYG Payment Summary - Superannuation Lump Sum

Payment summary for year ending 30 June 2020

PROVIDED

PATRICK

ANGELO

37 SOMERSET ROAD

KEDRON QLD 4031

PROVIDED

23 MARCH 2020

4500.00

X

80852477065

TSIRIGO SUPER FUND



22/10/2021, 12:44 PAYG Instalments report 2020

1/1

Tax Agent 74856004

Last Updated 16/10/2021

PAYG Instalments report 2020

TFN Client Name Quarter
1 ($)

Quarter
2 ($)

Quarter
3 ($)

Quarter
4 ($)

Total
Instalment ($)

945115414 THE TRUSTEE FOR TSIRIGO
SUPER FUND

1,906.00 1,906.00 1,906.00 1,906.00 7,624.00

Total No of Clients: 1



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
2020 financials - Tsirigo Super Fund - signed.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2020 Financial Year































































































Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

ASIC - Angelasha PL $48.pdf

ASIC - Angelasha Custodian PL $263.pdf

ATO ABN Current Details.pdf

ATO Complying Fund Status.pdf

Not StartedStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2020 Financial Year



Tsirigo Super Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Fund Details
Date Formed: 04/04/2013 Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 80852477065 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
37 Somerset Road 37 Somerset Road
Kedron, Queensland 4031 Kedron, Queensland 4031

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Patrick, Angelo 47 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Patrick, Natasha 35 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Angelasha Pty Ltd

Fund Contact Patrick, Angelo

Fund Contact Patrick, Natasha

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Trustee
Angelasha Pty Ltd
Patrick, Angelo
Patrick, Natasha
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ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD 607 284 622
Reference: 

Page 1 of 2

Annual Company Statement
Extract of Particulars – s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

This Annual Company Statement is generated from the data in our Corporate 
Database. Please check this statement carefully. Do not return this Statement to ASIC.

Check this statement carefully

You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details are complete 
and correct. This is required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346c (2) of the 
Corporations Act 2001. 

Failure to notify the ASIC of incorrect details or missing data in this Statement may 
result in substantial penalties.

If you have any questions about this form or if any of the data in this form is incorrect, 

please contact us. 

Company Name 

ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD

ACN 

607 284 622

Annual Review Date

26/07/2018

Agent Information

ASIC Registered Agent Name Sam Greco & Co Business Focus Solution

ASIC Registered Agent Number 9932

Address Level 1, Mitcham House,, 1355 Gympie Road, ASPLEY, QLD 4034

Telephone

Email info@taxonline.com.au

Address Information

Registered Office Address Sam Greco & Co, Level 1, 1355 Gympie Road, Aspley, QLD 4034

Principal Place of Business 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031



Annual Company Statement Continued

ANGELASHA CUSTODIAN PTY LTD 607 284 622
Reference: 

Page 2 of 2

Company Share Structure

Company Shareholders

End of Company Statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

Declaration and Signature I certify that the information in this form is true and correct

Name ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

Capacity Director

Sign here     

Date 07/08/2018

Company Officers

Name ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Date of Birth 18/04/1973

Place of Birth GYMPIE, QLD

Offices held Director Appointed: 26/07/2015
Secretary Appointed: 26/07/2015

Name NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

Address 37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

Date of Birth 17/07/1984

Place of Birth BRISBANE, QLD

Offices held Director Appointed: 26/07/2015

Share Class Shares description Number Issued Total amount 
paid on these 

shares

Total amount 
unpaid on these 

shares
ORD ORDINARY SHARES 2 $2.00 $0.00

Shareholder Class Code Total Number of 
shares held

Are shares 
fully paid?

Are shares 
beneficially 

owned?

ANGELO THEODORE PATRICK

37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

ORD 1 Yes Yes

NATASHA MATINA PATRICK

37 SOMERSET ROAD, KEDRON, QLD 4031

ORD 1 Yes Yes

${digitalSignature}
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Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Angelo and Natasha Patrick
Angelasha Pty Ltd
PO Box 1368
STAFFORD QLD 4053

Tax Invoice

199561

Ref: ANGE0009

17 May, 2018

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Monitoring and Handling of Annual Company Statement

Registered Agent  - A registered agent (company) acts as an intermediary between
 ASIC and Australian companies, to help companies meet their lodgement obligations
 under the Corporations Act 2001 (the Act). A registered agent (company) does not
 operate on our behalf  but instead operates on behalf of companies who need to lodge
 information with ASIC.
A registered agent (company):
 •Frequently lodges documents with ASIC, and/or 
 •Represents at least one company by either frequently lodging documents or arranging   

             payments on behalf of a company 
Sam Greco and Co lodge all documentation electronically with ASIC.
A fee is charged for changes to your company details, this will depend on the amount of
 work required . 
Minimum  Fee $110.00 (GST Included)

Always be aware of your company review dates and company office holder’s duties
 link to ASIC for more information http://www.asic.gov.au/company-officeholders*

33.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 33.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $3.00

* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Angelasha Pty Ltd Invoice: 199561

Ref: ANGE0009

17 May, 2018

Amt Due: $ 33.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

Please Note - the firms clients are now all covered by Audit Insurance. If you are Audited by the

ATO, for the work we have completed there is a $500 excess

Validation No.



ABN last updated: 27 Jun 2019 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 30 Mar 2020

Disclaimer
The Registrar makes every reasonable effort to maintain current and accurate information on this site. The Commissioner of Taxation
advises that if you use ABN Lookup for information about another entity for taxation purposes and that information turns out to be
incorrect, in certain circumstances you will be protected from liability. For more information see disclaimer

Current details for ABN 80 852 477 065

ABN details
Entity name: The Trustee for TSIRIGO Super Fund

ABN status: Active from 11 Mar 2013

Entity type: Superannuation Fund

Goods & Services Tax (GST): Not currently registered for GST

Main business location: QLD 4034

Super Fund Lookup
Use Super Fund Lookup to check the eligibility of The Trustee for TSIRIGO Super Fund to receive rollovers and contributions

Deductible gift recipient status
Not entitled to receive tax deductible gifts



ABN last updated: Record extracted: 

The Trustee for TSIRIGO Super Fund
ABN: 80 852 477 065

ABN Status: Active from 11 Mar 2013

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: PO Box 1368
STAFFORD QLD 4053
AUSTRALIA

Status: Complying

What does 'Complying' mean?
A 'Complying' SMSF:

is a regulated fund

is a resident of Australia, and

has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds

See the guidance  issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal  to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments

Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can
be used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer SG
payments.

Tax rates

Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993  (SISA) standards qualify for concessional
tax rates.

Also refer to frequently asked questions.

Disclaimer

Important



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf

ATO - Integrated Client Account.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

C - Other Documents

2020 Financial Year



06/10/2021, 12:49 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

2 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

4 Jun 2020 4 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
18 to 30 Jun 19

$7,890.43 $7,890.43 CR

5 Jun 2020 10 Jun 2020 EFT refund for Income
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$7,890.43 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR TSIRIGO

SUPER FUND
ABN 80 852 477 065
TFN 945 115 414

Income tax 551
Date generated 06/10/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



06/10/2021, 12:49 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

8 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

10 May 2020 28 Apr 2020 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 20 -
PAYG Instalments

$1,906.00 $0.00

27 Apr 2020 24 Apr 2020 Payment received $1,906.00 $1,906.00 CR

1 Mar 2020 28 Feb 2020 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 19 -
PAYG Instalments

$1,906.00 $0.00

25 Feb 2020 24 Feb 2020 Payment received $1,906.00 $1,906.00 CR

3 Nov 2019 28 Oct 2019 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 19 -
PAYG Instalments

$1,906.00 $0.00

25 Oct 2019 24 Oct 2019 Payment $1,906.00 $1,906.00 CR

4 Aug 2019 29 Jul 2019 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 19 -
PAYG Instalments

$5,506.00 $0.00

29 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019 Payment $5,506.00 $5,506.00 CR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR TSIRIGO

SUPER FUND
ABN 80 852 477 065
TFN 945 115 414

Activity statement 001
Date generated 06/10/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

Not StartedStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2020 Financial Year



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Tsirigo Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Angelo Patrick

Natasha Patrick



Tsirigo Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

Not StartedStatusLouise BarlowReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2020 Financial Year


